TTDS-056 — TKM AND BKM SELF-LAMINATING LABELS
PAGE 1 CLASS 1 DATA CLASSIFICATION - SEE POLICY TEC-02-04
TKM and BKM labels provide a convenient way to write on and then protect the information on labels. The labels can
be used in ‘WRAP self-laminating’ mode and ‘FLAG self-laminating mode. They work very well on any wire, cable or
pipe; they just need to wrap or flag completely around the part until the clear tail covers the writing on the label.
These labels are made from a clear, flexible vinyl with a permanent adhesive. In this way, they adhere tightly to wires,
cables or pipes even when subjected to regular handling.
TKM and BKM print performance and durability can only be guaranteed when:

TTDS-056 — TKM AND BKM SELF-LAMINATING LABELS
PAGE 5 CLASS 1 DATA CLASSIFICATION - SEE POLICY TEC-02-04
Ordering information BKM
 Product Description
 BKM    15023       -9
       9 Color
       15023 Label dimensions
       BKM Product family
TKM AND BKM LABELS
Product
description
Part number
Label
height
(mm)
Label
width
(mm)
Color Format
Labels
per
pack
Cable
diameter
[min-max] (mm)
Writable
area height
(mm)
BKM-3823-9 5-1768016-4 38 23 White Sheet of 4 40 [5-7] 10
BKM-7523-9 5-1768016-7 75 23 White Sheet of 20 2000 [10-14] 25
BKM-7546-9 6-1768016-2 75 46 White Sheet of 10 1000 [10-14] 25
BKM-15023-9 4-1768016-4 150 23 White Sheet of 10 1000 [10-38] 25
BKM-15046-9 4-1768016-7 150 46 White Sheet of 5 50 [10-38] 25
BKM-23025-9 5-1768016-1 230 25 White Sheet of 6 60 [11-63] 25
BKM-23050-9 5-1768016-2 230 50 White Sheet of 3 300 [11-63] 25
Writing quality and performance can only be guaranteed when
specific TE pen ZUB-01 is used : PN 1-1768050-0
Writing information
te.com